
Sunday 12th November   
Remembrance Sunday 
Dean Sam Wright 

9.30am  Morning Prayer with
an act of remembrance

11am      Morning Worship
with an act of remembrance 
*Please allow extra time to get
to church due to road closures.  

Sunday 3rd December  
Rev. Lee Boal 
 
9.30am   Morning Prayer 
 
11am       Morning Worship    

Sunday 5th November 
Distinctive Disciples- 
Be Hopeful 
Rev. Lee Boal   

9.30am  Morning Prayer 

11am     Morning Worship 
             & Baptism 

Sunday 26th November
Distinctive Disciples- 
Be Humble 
Dean Sam Wright

9.30am Morning Prayer

11am  Morning Worship 
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Sunday 10th December 
Dean Sam Wright
 
9.30am Morning Prayer 
 
11am Morning Worship

7pm Contemporary Carols

          night

Sunday 19th November
Distinctive Disciples- 
Be Hospitable    
Rev. Lee Boal 

9.30am Holy Communion

11am     Holy Communion

7pm   Prayer & Worship

Sunday 17th December
Dean Sam Wright

9.30am Six Lessons & Carols 

11am      Kidzone Christmas
              Worship  

7pm       Nine Lessons 
              and Carols

Christmas Eve
Sunday 24th

December

10.30am-11.30am 
Joint Carol Service  

11pm
Christmas Eve

Communion Service

Christmas Day
Monday 25th

December

10.30am-11.30am
All Age Worship for

Christmas Day

New Year’s Eve
Sunday 31st
December

10.30am-11.30am
Joint Morning Service



No KIDZONE on Friday 3rd
November and Sunday 5th

November 

Christmas Dates 
Sunday 17th Dec @ 11am

Kidzone Christmas Service

Friday 22nd Dec @ 6.30pm
 Kidzone Friday Christmas Party 

South Lisburn Community Church and
Children's Sunday Club meets every

Sunday at 11.30am

Sunday 17th December at 11.30am 
All In Service 

Men’s Fellowship has organised a breakfast
event at the Vic-Ryn Café on Moira Road,
Lisburn at 9am. Following a cooked breakfast,
we will move next door into the T3 Conference
Centre to hear Dave Linton, Chief Executive
and Founder of Madlug. 

    Cameo      
  

Thursday 2nd November @ 1pm
Soup lunch followed by 

“400 is nearly over” with Kenny Gibson

Thursday 16th November @ 2.30pm
Interview with new Curate Lee Boal

Thursday 30th November @ 2.30pm
Quiz

Cathedral Men’s Fellowship

Saturday 18th November 
9am

Saturday 16th December 

11am -12 noon Nativity in Market
Square followed by free Family
Christmas Fun event in Lisburn

Cathedral 


